
 

 

 

SUMMER 2015 WEEK 7 

WB: Monday 1st June 2015 

 

House Points 
 

Totals so far this term 
 

Ruby   140  points 

Sapphire    147 points 

Emerald    159  points 

Amber   134  points 

 

Your Weekly 

NOTICES AND REMINDERS 

 Please note that Netball Club is cancelled on Wednesday 10th June as Mrs Partridge will be on 

the Year 6 London trip. 

SPORTS DAY 

Due to unavoidable circumstances, Sports Day has been postponed until Tuesday 16th June at 2pm. 

We apologise for any inconvenience caused. 

PTFA NEWS 

The PTFA AGM will be on Monday 8th June 7.30pm at the school. All families are very welcome to  

attend. 

The PTFA also require urgent help for marshalling the Junior race at the Anstey Fete on Saturday 13th 

June. Donations of cakes and any help on stalls would also be much appreciated. Please contact the 

office if you are able to help. 

BAG2SCHOOL 

We have another Bag2School collection of good quality unwanted clothes, shoes, linens etc. organised 

for Monday 13th July. This has been an excellent fundraiser for the school in the past so do have a  

clear-out! Bags and details will be coming home soon. 

LOST 

Navy blue girls tracksuit bottoms. Should be named Lily Montgomery. Could you check PE bags,  

backpacks etc in case they have inadvertently been taken home. Many thanks. 

EAST ANSTEY PARENT AND TODDLER GROUP PARTY 

Unfortunately the party planned for Sunday 7th has had to be cancelled. 

 

NATIONAL BOOK TOKENS 

National Book Tokens  are giving away the ultimate prize for one lucky school - £5000 of   National 

Book Tokens. All school staff & parents can enter.  Just log onto www.nationalbooktokens.com/

schools and enter your details for our school to be include in the prize draw.  If you have recently  

purchased a book token you can enter the serial number from this voucher to double our prizes.  To 

sweeten the deal, when you enter you will also get the chance to win £100 of book tokens.  Increase our 

chances and share this competition, the more entries for our school the more chances we get of winning.  

DULVERTON SUMMER FETE 

Please see over for a letter from Robin Nicoll, chairman of the Dulverton Summer Fete. The fete is on 

Saturday 18th July at the First School and all funds raised will go towards work at All Saints Church 

Dulverton. 

TIVERTON’S FEAST OF ST JAMES 

Also on Saturday 18th July! See over for more details. 

 
 

FUTURE DATES & EVENTS 
 

Mon 8 Jun   PTFA AGM 7.30pm at East Anstey School 

Wed 10  -  Thu  11 Jun  London Trip  -  Y6 

Sat 13th Jun   East Anstey Village Fete 

Tue 16 Jun   SPORTS DAY 2pm 

Fri 19 Jun   Oceanfest 

Tue 23 Jun   Bikeability Day 1 

Wed 24 Jun   Pre-school Group Photo 

Wed 24 Jun   Fire Service Talks 

Fri 26 Jun   Bikeability Day 2 

Tue 30 Jun   Move-Up Day 2/Year 6 transition day at SMCC 

Wed 1 Jul   Junior Trip to Rosemoor RHS Gardens 

Mon 6 Jul   Parents Eve 1 

Mon 13 Jul   Parents Eve 2 

    Bag2School collection 

Tue 21 Jul   Leavers Assembly and Summer Fete 

Wed 22 Jul   Last Day of Term 

 

Website: www.east-anstey-primary.devon.sch.uk 

Summer Term Achievers 
 

Weekly Achievers 

Infant Achiever: 

 

A huge well done to  
our pre-schoolers for a  

great taster day  
in Reception 

 

 

Junior Achievers:  

Maths achievers: Frank 

   Alice 

 
 

English achievers: Olivia P 

   Tim 

 


